Wild Discovery

Royal Caribbean
7 Nights

Explorer of the sea
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Summary
If you’ve ever longed for a romantic adventure cruise to picture-perfect shores in the Mediterranean, Explorer of

the Seas® is the best way to turn your bucket list couple’s trip into the experience of a lifetime. Uncover the awe-
inspiring Acropolis in Athens. Peer into the past at the Parthenon. And cue the views in Capri for beauty that no
camera can capture — but you’ll never forget. Newly Amplified with bolder-than-ever activities and features, it’s
one of the coolest culture-cruising ships to ever sail the Med, starting May 2020.

Overview

Country: Italy, Greece

Cities: Rome, Santorini, Mykonos, Piraeus (Athens), Naples
Ship: Explorer of the Seas

Season: December 2019, February 2020

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure: Rome

Starting Price: $ 1148
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Itinerary

Date

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Ports of Call
Rome

At Sea
Santorini
Athens
Mykonos

At Sea

Naples
Rome

Arrival

13:00
09:00
07:00

08:00
17:00

Wild Discovery

Departure
17:00

23:00
21:00
20:00

18:00

* All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Prices Include

7-night accommodation on full board basis

All activities and animations on board

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport

Airport & port taxes and fees

Travel insurance
Drinks & tips on board
Optional tours

All other expenses

Starting price per person sharing double cabin in $US
Type of Cabin

Interior

Ocean View

Balcony

Suite

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package. This is not a tailor made quotation and
should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel
consultants or visit one of our branches.

Price

1148

1577

2006

2567

WIN20-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN-EXPLORER OF THE SEAS
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